Last Date of Submission of e-bids 
01.09.2025 up to 14:00 hrs. (Online) 

c) 
ई-बोलियां खोििे की नतथि और सिय  

Date & Time of Opening of e-bids 
01.09.2025 at 14:30 hrs. 

d) 
निविदा की अिुिानित िागत (जीएसटी सदहत) 
Approximate cost of Tender (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 1,88,80,000.00 (Rs. One Crore Eighty 

Eight Lakh Eighty thousand only) 

e) 
बयािा रालश जिा (ईएििी) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 3,78,000.00 (Rs. Three Lakh Seventy 

Eight Thousand only) 

f) 
निविदा दस्तािेज़ की िागत (जीएसटी सदहत) 
Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 1770.00 (Rs. One Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy only) 

g) 
प्रश्ि प्रस्तुत करिे की अंनति नतथि  

Last date for submission of queries 
18.08.2025 up to 17:00 Hrs.  

h) 
TReDS सुविधा उर्पिब्ध है? 

TReDS feature available? 

Yes, on m1xchange portal 

(url: https://www.m1xchange.com) 

i) 
अिुबंध की िधैता